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MOTOR CLUB

BUGERERE

P STBEX EMC RALLY
2025

10-12 JULY

LEG 1 Start List 11th July 2025

" [No|  Driver/Codriver __ |Class|Div| __ Car | Time|

88 Ukasha Mugoya / Allan Katamba Semakula
96 Denis Bahizi / Ilvan Serukuma

69 Kateete Ahmed / Sserugga Morgan

26 Niwagaba Odeon Tumwebaze / Hussein Mukuye
67 Ssentongo Kiggundu / Babu Yusuf

61 Kevin Bebeto / Sirajih Kyambadde

66 Walter Kibande / Katumba Duncan

31 Jamadali Lwabaga / Peter Brown Jnr
91 Amiri Kawesa / Mubiru Sudaise
46 Dr Henry Maseruka / Denis Tibenda
81 Nasser Ratib / Mustapha Kanakulya
23 Sadat Anwal Negomba / Zubeda Ali
35 Timothy Gawaya / Francis Wamala
79 Hajj. Ahmed Ssenyonjo/ Muyanja Hussein
21 Dr Nsereko Godfrey / John Bosco Musisi
12 Julius Semambo / Lukenge Jafari
17 Watendwa Samuel / Hassan Katerega
5 lbrahim Lubega / Katabalwa Robert
28 Hajj Kavuma Amiri / Kenneth Kavuma
36 Mansur Lubega / Bukenya Ronald
7 Kirumira Edward / Birwinyo Monica
38 Afande Ismael Lule / Nabira Doreen Lukawa
30 Hajj Gasembe Salim / Edgar Isabirye
35 Kataza Haruna / Isaac Lumu
15 Kayira Faizal / Prosper Namara
27 Ali omar Bobo / Ali Omar Waziru
3 Dr. Mukasa Moustapha / Mwambazi Lawrence
92 Samuel Bwete / Hamza Lwanga

10 Kalule Peter / Mwesigwa David

29 Sebunya Abaasi / Mawanda Hakim

73 Umar Dauda / Stephen Bunya

83 Oscar Ntambi / Pius Lugya

16 Muwanguzi Joshua / Mariam Nambasa
9 Didas Matsiko / Joseph Bongole
4 Nasser Mutebi / Peter Brown Jr

55 Hassan Alwi / Musa Nsubuga

45 Mubiru Duncan / Kamya Joseph

22 Ponsiano Lwakataka / Paul Musaazi

14 Musa Ssegaabwe /Mathias Kiyegga
2 Ronald Ssebuguzi / Anthony Mugambwa

Reéolds KEibura

FMU Observer

CRC
CRC
CRC
2WD
CRC
CRC
CRC
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD

2WD
2WD

2WD
2WD
2WD

2WD
2WD

SPV

=
Joshua I\/I(-aﬁyanja
Chairman

Stewards

CRC
CRC

CRC
CRC
CRC
CRC
CRC

Div.2
2WD
Div.2
Div.2
Div.2
Div.2
Div.2
Div.1
Prem
Div.1
Prem
Div.2
Div.2
Prem
Div.2
Div.2
Div.2
Div.1
Div.2
Prem
Div.2

Prem
Div.2
Div.1
Div.1
Div.1
Prem

Prem
Div.1
Prem
Prem
Div.2
Prem

Subaru Impreza GC8
Subaru Impreza N12

Subaru Impreza GC8
Altezza

Subaru Impreza N10
Subaru Impreza N10
SUbaru Impreza GC8

Toyota Corolla FX
Toyota Runx
Toyota Runx
Toyota Corolla FX
Toyota Corolla FX
Seat Ibiza

Toyota Corolla

Toyota Runx

Toyota Corolla

Toyota Corolla FX
Toyota Corolla FX
Subaru Impreza GC8
Toyota Corolla 2
Toyota corona

Golf Proto

Subaru Impreza N12
Subaru Impreza N10
Subaru Impreza GC8
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 4
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Subaru Impreza N14

Subaru Impreza XV
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Subaru Impreza N10
Subaru Impreza N12
Subaru Impreza N14
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Ford fiesta Proto
Ford fiesta Proto
Subaru Impreza N12B
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Ford fiesta Proto
Mulwan;/i Lameck
Club Stewards

8:30
8:33
8:36
8:39
8:42
8:45
8:48
8:51
8:54
8:57
9:00
9:03
9:06
9:09
9:12
9:15
9:18
9:21
9:24
9:27
9:30
9:33
9:36
9:39
9:42
9:45
9:48
9:51
9:54
9:57
10:00
10:03
10:06
10:09

10:12
10:15
10:18
10:21
10:24
10:27



